



20220607000228390 1/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/07/2022 11:59:02 AM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		•		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331	2202 Fave 040 CCC 4444			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	-3282 Fax: 818-662-414	,		
uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
	3543 - JPMORGAN			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	86928963			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL			
File with: Shelby, AL 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		_	ACE IS FOR FILING OF	
2007116000527440 11/16/2007 CC AL Shelby		(or recorded) in the RE	EMENT AMENDMENT is to I TAL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> pr	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification Statement	entified above is terminated wit			
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indi	tem 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of A icate affected collateral in item	ssignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	Assignor in item 9	
4. X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	dentified above with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing this Cont	inuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
——————————————————————————————————————	ND Check <u>one</u> of these three both and/or and/or and/or	· ·	ame: Complete item DELE	TE name: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item item 6a or 6b; and item		ame: Complete item DELE b, and item 7c to be	deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ation Change - provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)		
Freeway Express, Inc.	•			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA	AL(S) SUFFIX
7 CHANCED OR ADDED INCODMATION: 6 - 1 - 4 - 1 - 1				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	arty Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nam	ie; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate a	ny part of the Debtor's name)
		•		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	<u> </u>			SUFFIX
70 MAILING ADDDESS				
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. OCLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four bo	oxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	NG THIS AMENIDMENT: Pr	ovide only one name (9a or 9b) /	name of Applanar if this is an	A a a i a a a a a a a
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing		name of Assignor, it this is an	Assignment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JPMorgan Chase Bank National Association	As Collotoral America			
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				<u> </u>
SD. INDIVIDUAL S SURIVANIE	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA	L(S) SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Fre			<u> </u>	

Freeway Express

0000350262

86928963



20220607000228390 2/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/07/2022 11:59.02 OM CT/FD/

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENI ADDEN	NDOM		06/07/2022 11:59:02	AM FILED/CERT
11.	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item	1a on Amendment form		7		
20	07116000527440 11/16/2007 CC AL Shelby					
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as in 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			· ·	
	JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association,	As Collateral Age	nt			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
				THE ABOVE	SDACE IS FOR FU DIO OFFICE A	
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curre one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, m	nt Debtor of record requ	ired for indexing		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY π 13): Provide only
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, m	nodify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debt	or's name); see Inst	ructions if name does not fit	10). 1 101146 0111
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
Deb	tor Name and Address: way Express, Inc 1251 Old Birmingham Hwy , Sylac					
JPM	red Party Name and Address: organ Chase Bank, National Association, As Collateral	l Agent - P. O Box 4	893 Franchis	e Finance TX2-F	- F136, Houston, TX 77252-489	93
		•				
	•				•	
15 TI	nis FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:					
	Tooyora timber to be set	is filed as a fixture filin		n of real estate:		
16. N (if	ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Debtor does not have a record interest):	n item 17	9			
				•	•	
					-	
						,
						•
ช. Ml	SCELLANEOUS: 86928963-AL-117 13543 - JPMORGAN CHASE-CHICA	JPMorgan Chase Bank,	National Fi	le with: Shelby, AL	0000350262 Freeway Express	